m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK-3-Gr.C
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 332 BUTOWSKI M. - . 1a56os  PO.5-#327 TOKARSKIF. - +0301e  Po.9-#301 BRONIECKI M. - to8 353
1 1:54.998 12:24:25.713 1 1:52.854 12:25:31.114 1 2:00.197 12:24:33.971
2 1:50.891 12:26:16.604 2 1:52.878 12:27:23.992 2 2:07.494 12:26:41.465
3 1:50.542 12:28:07.146 3 1:52.897 12:29:16.889 3 1:58.548 12:28:40.013
4 1:51.779 12:29:58.925 4 1:51.691 12:31:08.580 4 1:55.667 12:30:35.680
5 1:51.015 12:31:49.940 5 1:54.976 12:33:03.556 5 1:53.908 12:32:29.588
6 1:49.351 12:33:39.291 6 1:55.949 12:34:59.505 6 2:05.823 12:34:35.411
7 1:49.221 12:35:28.512 7 1:52.437 12:36:51.942 7 2:12.222 12:36:47.633
8 1:48.675 12:37:17.187
Po. 6 - # 315 PLEWINSKI P. - . 04955 P0.10-#330 KUPSKIT. - +06.360
Po.2 - #313 OLESIUK A. - . o 1 2:00.116 12:24:30.663 1 2:00.003 12:26:12.026
1 1:55.536 12:25:49.544 2 1:53.606 12:26:24.269 2 1:59.049 12:28:11.075
2 1:54.149 12:27:43.693 3 1:55.164 12:28:19.433 3 1:56.139 12:30:07.214
3 1:51.695 12:29:35.388 4 1:53.542 12:30:12.975 4 1:57.106 12:32:04.320
4 1:50.208 12:31:25.596 5 1:55.878 12:32:08.853 5 1:56.660 12:34:00.980
5 1:51.518 12:33:17.114 6 1:53.405 12:34:02.258 6 1:55.035 12:35:56.015
6 1:51.162 12:35:08.276 7 1:54.159 12:35:56.417
7 1:55.512 12:37:03.788 Po. 11 - # 314 SZCZYGLO D. -. . (D);f;lrzt
Po. 7 - # 333 DEBICKI M. - . . 81‘;;‘7'2‘ 1 1:59.756 12:26:23.337
Po. 3 - # 331 KOTKOWSKI J. - . . g'fggszt 1 1:56.123 12:24:33.756 2 1:59.855 12:28:23.192
1 1:54.681 12:25:48.782 2 1:54.556 12:26:28.312 3 1:58.225 12:30:21.417
2 1:53.160 12:27:41.942 3 1:54.104 12:28:22.416 4 2:00.299 12:32:21.716
3 1:51.768 12:29:33.710 4 1:53.705 12:30:16.121 5 1:56.334 12:34:18.050
4 1:50.577 12:31:24.287 5 1:54.422 12:32:10.543 6 1:55.989 12:36:14.039
5 1:52.038 12:33:16.325 6 1:53.649 12:34:04.192
6 1:53.058 12:35:09.383 7 1:53.786 12:35:57.978  Po.12- #321 SIKORAS. - . oy
. 1:54.566 12:37:03.949 1 2:00.286 12:24:33.323
Po. 8 - # 329 GAWARZYNSKI £. - . 405081 2 1:59.834 12:26:33.157
Po. 4 - # 338 MICHALAK J. - . . ggf;g;t 1 2:03.976 12:25:30.694 3 1:56.673 12:28:29.830
1 1:53.231 12:25:58.461 2 1:55.335 12:27:26.029 4 1:56.869 12:30:26.699
2 1:56.543 12:27:55.004 3 1:53.756 12:29:19.785 5 1:56.760 12:32:23.459
3 1:52.939 12:29:47.943 4 1:56.210 12:31:15.995 6 1:56.638 12:34:20.097
4 1:53.460 12:31:41.403 5 1:54.479 12:33:10.474 7 1:56.207 12:36:16.304
5 1:51.470 12:33:32.873 6 1:57.160 12:35:07.634
6 1:57.999 12:35:30.872 7 1:55.265 12:37:02.899

Fastest lap: 1:48.675
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Day

TOR POZNAN
SPEED DAY PIATEK-3-Gr.C
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 310 BRYCH W. - . Dt 2 2:09.286 12:28:50.400 4 2:08.317 12:32:51.893
1 2:01.106 12:25:01.268 3 2:05.496 12:30:55.896 5 2:05.087 12:34:56.980
2 1:59.462 12:27:00.730 4 2:02.983 12:32:58.879 6 2:04.289 12:37:01.269
3 1:58.884 12:28:59.614 5 2:00.340 12:34:59.219
A 1:57.896 12:30:57.510 6 2:02.897 12:37:02.116  Po. 22 - # 324 RABINSKI B. - . o5 a3
s 502,593 19:33:00.103 1 2:11.934 12:26:07.696
6 2:00.557 12:35:00.660 PO- 18- #336 BOGIELCZYKB. -. 12,665 2 2:04.794 12:28:12.40
; 5.09.148 12:37:09.808 1 2:05.148 12:24:53.307 3 2:04.581 12:30:17.071
2 2:04.291 12:26:57.598 4 2:06.160 12:32:23.231
Po. 14 - # 318 SZYMANSKI M. - . o st 3 2:01.920 12:28:59.518 5 2:08.567 12:34:31.798
: 1:59.518 12.20:38.316 4 2:01.484 12:31:01.002 6 2:04.308 12:36:36.106
2 2:03.531 12:26:41.847 5 2:01.340 12:33:02.342
3 2:07.732 12:28:49.579 6 2:04.493 12:35:06.835  Po.23 - #335 JASINSKI L. - + 16185
4 1:58.384 12:30:47.963 7 2:01.407 12:37:08.242 1 2:08.192 12:25:06.143
s 504261 193252224 2 2:06.501 12:27:12.644
6 1:58.251 12:34:50.475  Po-19-#322 KOSZYCKIR. -. £ 13189 3 2:06.384 12:29:19.028
; 158,082 12:36.48.557 1 2:08.198 12:26:41.079 4 2:04.860 12:31:23.888
2 2:08.656 12:28:49.735 5 2:06.235 12:33:30.123
Po. 15 - #323 COR . - . ot 3 2:06.244 12:30:55.979 6 2:05.960 12:35:36.083
1 1:59.415 12:26:20.659 4 2:02.373 12:32:58.352
5 2:00.243 12:28:20.902 5 2:01.871 12:35:00223  Po.24 - # 319 WASILUK M. - . Rt
3 2:00.922 12:30:21.824 6 2:01.864 12:37:02.087 1 2:08.781 12:26:40.602
4 2:01.519 12:32:23.343 2 2:08.090 12:28:48.692
5 2:00.290 12:34:23.633  Po- 20 - # 307 DABROWSKI M. -. +a158 3 2:06.584 12:30:55.276
. 1.59.441 19:36.23.074 1 2:05.232 12:24:52.896 a 2:05.968 12:33:01.244
2 2:03.518 12:26:56.414 5 2:06.840 12:35:08.084
Po. 16 - # 334 ZAJACP. - . o Fst 3 2:02.845 12:28:59.259 6 2:05.996 12:37:14.080
1 T TSR TR 4 2:03.199 12:31:02.458
) 2:01.104 12:27:59.807 5 2:03.379 12:33:05.837  Po. 25 - # 337 SYPNIEWSKI G. - . s
3 500034 19:3003.841 2 TR IR 5 1 2:12.182 12:25:32.826
a 2:00.224 12:32:04.065 7 2:02.833 12:37:16.360 2 2:10.383 12:27:43.209
s 501531 123005596 3 2:07.565 12:29:50.774
6 2:08.312 12:36:13.903  PO- 21 - #339 KLIMEKD. -. +15614 4 2:06.635 12:31:57.409
1 2:29.198 12:26:17.157 5 2:07.134 12:34:04.543
Po. 17 - # 320 ZYSKOWSKI M. - . ot 2 2:16.754 12:28:33.911 6 2:07.020 12:36:11.563
1 2:08.433 12:26:41.114 3 2:09.665 12:30:43.576

Fastest lap: 1:48.675
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 26 - # 311 WARCHOLAK . - . 20111

1 2:17.489 12:25:43.321

2 2:15.281 12:27:58.602

3 2:11.797 12:30:10.399

4 2:11.285 12:32:21.684

5 2:08.786 12:34:30.470

6 2:13.662 12:36:44.132
Po. 27 - # 317 WLODARCZAKD. - . ‘o ate

1 2:10.530 12:25:44.712

2 2:16.868 12:28:01.580

3 2:21.667 12:30:23.247
Po. 28 - # 304 ZYLKOWSKA J. - . ‘o ava

1 2:20.166 12:26:10.008

2 2:16.433 12:28:26.441

3 2:18.226 12:30:44.667

4 2:16.881 12:33:01.548

5 2:15.549 12:35:17.097

6 2:15.996 12:37:33.093
Po. 29 - # 303 LORANTY K. - . oy

1 2:16.898 12:25:44.379

2 2:15.719 12:28:00.098

3 2:27.534 12:30:27.632

4 2:58.320 12:33:25.952

Fastest lap: 1:48.675
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